Draw

T20 XI

141/ 5

20.0 overs (Finished Overs)

Date: 18-08-2017

Toss: Milan Cricket Academy, Milan C.A. T20 XI won the toss and elected to Bow!

1st Inning

Location: Maldives

Scorer: Official Scorer

Ground: Malé

Match Officials:
Match Type: T20

cric({[)

Sri Lankan Cricket Club Maldives, Sri Lankan C.C. Milan Cricket Academy, Milan C.A. T20 XI

Batting: Sri Lankan Cricket Club Maldives, Sri Lankan C.C. T20

Xl
R.T. Madurawala

C Amarawickrama b H lbrahim*

T Ruwan ¢ | Nashath b T Jashnani
N Cooray not out

K Rodrigo b Leem Shafeeq

P Pushpakumara* c | Raaidh b | Nashath

N Jayaweera not out

Extras (w9,b1,1b 3)

Total (5 wickets; 20.0 overs)

b Yoosuf Azyan Farhath

Did Not Bat: N Perera, D Fernando , F Hussain , J Wedage

51

33
25

15

13

141

42

42
20

O W O W NV O

O O O O == o N

SR

121.43
50.0
78.57
125.0
66.67
166.67

7.05 RPO

Fall of Wicket: 4-1 ( C Amarawickrama 0.6 ov ), 89-2 ( R.T. Madurawala 13.5 ov ), 94-3 ( T Ruwan 15.4 ov ), 98-4 ( K Rodrigo 16.3 ov

), 140-5 ( P Pushpakumara* 19.5 ov))

Bowling: Milan Cricket Academy,
Milan C.A. T20 XI

H Ibrahim*

Leem Shafeeq
Yoosuf Azyan Farhath
T Jashnani

| Nashath

Y Muzammil

Notes:

4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
3.0
1.0

O O O O O o

22
25
31
19
36

O =24 A A4 a4 a4

EC

5.50
6.25
7.75
4.75
12.00
4.00

AV

22.00
25.00
31.00
19.00
36.00

EX

(w1)
(w2)

(w2)

Drinks at 15.6


https://www.crichq.com/groups/134588
https://www.crichq.com/teams/230389
https://www.crichq.com/groups/134585
https://www.crichq.com/teams/230508
https://www.crichq.com/grounds/42876-ekuveni-cricket-ground--24873
https://www.crichq.com/groups/134585
https://www.crichq.com/teams/230508
https://www.crichq.com/players/1314954-roshan-madhrawala
https://www.crichq.com/players/1237748-azyan-yoosuf-farhath
https://www.crichq.com/players/1245980-chandhana-amarawickrama
https://www.crichq.com/players/1237775-hassan-ibrahim--790969
https://www.crichq.com/players/2130614-tharaka-ruwan-719308aa-e63d-478b-99d5-ae89c2d24d96
https://www.crichq.com/players/1237747-nashath-ibrahim
https://www.crichq.com/players/1237880-tushar-sunil-jashnani
https://www.crichq.com/players/1314942-nilantha-cooray-b38dac6f-0bd4-49d0-8f02-f681f1553391
https://www.crichq.com/players/2190179-kaushal-rodrigo
https://www.crichq.com/players/1315244-leem-shafeeq-e8879eef-4c02-42c5-b51a-49a5327f746e
https://www.crichq.com/players/1314943-pradeep-madhuranga
https://www.crichq.com/players/1402782-abdulla-raaidh
https://www.crichq.com/players/1237747-nashath-ibrahim
https://www.crichq.com/players/1561968-nalaka-roshan-jayaweera
https://www.crichq.com/players/2196747-naween-perera-ddc13a49-13e4-4dc6-80b0-edc1088b8d18
https://www.crichq.com/players/2190196-dilshan-fernando-2b597caa-5439-48bc-baa2-da61a629c8f9
https://www.crichq.com/players/1561977-falulul-hussain-asker-hussain
https://www.crichq.com/players/1240747-malinda-w-janaka
https://www.crichq.com/players/1245980-chandhana-amarawickrama
https://www.crichq.com/players/1314954-roshan-madhrawala
https://www.crichq.com/players/2130614-tharaka-ruwan-719308aa-e63d-478b-99d5-ae89c2d24d96
https://www.crichq.com/players/2190179-kaushal-rodrigo
https://www.crichq.com/players/1314943-pradeep-madhuranga
https://www.crichq.com/groups/134588
https://www.crichq.com/teams/230389
https://www.crichq.com/players/1237775-hassan-ibrahim--790969
https://www.crichq.com/players/1315244-leem-shafeeq-e8879eef-4c02-42c5-b51a-49a5327f746e
https://www.crichq.com/players/1237748-azyan-yoosuf-farhath
https://www.crichq.com/players/1237880-tushar-sunil-jashnani
https://www.crichq.com/players/1237747-nashath-ibrahim
https://www.crichq.com/players/1562014-yaugoob-salman-muzammil

