

Sri Lankan Cricket Club Maldives, Sri Lankan C.C. Milan Cricket Academy, Milan C.A. T20 XI T20 XI

141/5

20.0 overs (Finished Overs)

Date: 18-08-2017

Toss: Milan Cricket Academy, Milan C.A. T20 XI won the toss and elected to Bowl Ground: Malé

Location: Maldives

Match Officials:

Match Type: T20

Scorer: Official Scorer

1st Inning

Batting: Sri Lankan C	ricket Club Maldives, Sri Lankan C.C. T20	R	В	4's	6's	SR
R.T. Madurawala	b Yoosuf Azyan Farhath	51	42	4	2	121.43
C Amarawickrama	b H Ibrahim*	2	4	0	0	50.0
T Ruwan	c I Nashath b T Jashnani	33	42	2	1	78.57
N Cooray	not out	25	20	3	0	125.0
K Rodrigo	b Leem Shafeeq	2	3	0	0	66.67
P Pushpakumara*	c I Raaidh b I Nashath	15	9	3	0	166.67
N Jayaweera	not out	0	0	0	0	-
Extras	(w 9, b 1, lb 3)	13				
Total	(5 wickets; 20.0 overs)	141				7.05 RP

Did Not Bat: N Perera, D Fernando, F Hussain, J Wedage

Fall of Wicket: 4-1 (C Amarawickrama 0.6 ov), 89-2 (R.T. Madurawala 13.5 ov), 94-3 (T Ruwan 15.4 ov), 98-4 (K Rodrigo 16.3 ov), 140-5 (P Pushpakumara* 19.5 ov)

Bowling: Milan Cricket Academy, Milan C.A. T20 XI	0	M	R	w	EC	AV	EX
H Ibrahim*	4.0	0	22	1	5.50	22.00	(w 1)
Leem Shafeeq	4.0	0	25	1	6.25	25.00	(w 2)
Yoosuf Azyan Farhath	4.0	0	31	1	7.75	31.00	
T Jashnani	4.0	0	19	1	4.75	19.00	
I Nashath	3.0	0	36	1	12.00	36.00	(w 2)
Y Muzammil	1.0	0	4	0	4.00	-	

Notes:

Drinks at 15.6